Local 127 Momhly mbehip Méetings in2025

Wednesday, 01-01-25 - 6:00pm

January 2025
Tuesday, 01-07-25-3:30pm-
Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites

Thursday, 01-09-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Local 127 Union Hall, Casper

Wednesday, 02-05-25 - 6:00pm -

Glenrock Library

February 2025
Tuesday, 02-11-25-3;30pm
Gillette Camfort Inn & Suites

Thursday, 02-13-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Ihn

Wednesday, 03-05-25 - 6:00pm

March 2025
Tuesday, 03-11-25 - 3:30pm
Gillette Caomfort liin & Suites

Thursday, 03-13-25 - 6:30pm
Rocik Springs Holiday Inn

- |Wednesday, 04-02-25 - 6:00pm
|Glenrack Library

Local 127 Union Hall, Casper

Tl oY T Apri{2625’ LT
- ----Tuesday, 04-08-25 - 3:30pm
. Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites

Thursday; 04-10-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Wednesday, 04-30-25 - 6:00pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper

May 2025
Tuesday, 05-06-25 - 3:30pm

- Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites

Thursday, 05-08-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Waednesday, 06-04-25-6:00pm

June 2025 -
Tuesday, 06-10-25 - 3:30pm
Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites

Thursday, 06-12-25 -6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Glenrock Library

Wednesday, 07-02-25 - 6:00pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper

T T July 2025 0

Tuesday, 07-08-25 - 3:30pm
Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites

Thursday, 07-10-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Hoeliday Inn

Wednesday, 08-06-25 - 6:00pm
Glenrock Library

August 2025
Tuesday, 08-12-25 - 3:30pm
Gillette Comfort inn & Suites

Thursday, 08-14-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Wednesday, 09-03-25 - 6:00pm

September 2025
Tuesday, 09-09-25 - 3:30pm
Gillette Comfort [nn & Suites

Thursday, 09-11-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Local 127 Union Hall, Casper

Wednesday, 10-01-25 -6:00pm
Glenrock Library

October 2025
Tuesday, 10-07-25 - 3:30pm

~ Glllette ComfortInn & Suites

Thursday, 10-08-25 - 6:30pm

_Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Wednesday, 11-05-25 -6:00pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper

November 2025
Tuesday, 11-11-25 - 3:30pm
Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites

_ Thursday, 11-13-25 - 6:30pm __

Rock Springs Holiday Inn

Wednesday, 12-03-25 -6:00pm
Glenrock Library

December 2025

Tuesday, 12-09-25-3:30pm

Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites

Thursday, 12-11-25 - 6:30pm
Rock Springs Holiday Inn




